ProteinChip® SELDI System
High-Throughput Protein Profiling
SELDI Technology
A
B
C
D
E

 manager software.
** For server computer only.
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
Z50-00011 ProteinChip SELDI System, Enterprise Edition, 115 V
Z50-00015 ProteinChip SELDI System, Enterprise Edition, 115 V,
 with computer and monitor
Z50-00021 ProteinChip SELDI System, Enterprise Edition, 230 V
Z50-00025 ProteinChip SELDI System, Enterprise Edition, 230 V,
 with computer and monitor
Z50-00013 ProteinChip SELDI System, Personal Edition, 115 V
Z50-00016 ProteinChip SELDI System, Personal Edition, 115 V,
 with computer and monitor
Z50-00023 ProteinChip SELDI System, Personal Edition, 230 V
Z50-00026 ProteinChip SELDI System, Personal Edition, 230 V,
 with computer and monitor
C70-00069  ProteinChip Array Assortment Pack, includes 3 each of
H50, CM10, IMAC30, and Q10 ProteinChip arrays
C50-30011  ProteinChip Cassette-Compatible Bioprocessor,